Position

Lake Manager

Lake Operations Supervisor

Seasonal Ramp Super

Seasonal Lake Patrol

Grants & Events Coordinator

Seasonal Lake Patrol

Seasonal Lake Patrol

Seasonal Ramp Attendant

Seasonal Ramp Attendant

Seasonal Ramp Attendant

Seasonal Lake Patrol

Seasonal Ramp Attendant

Seasonal Ramp Attendant

Seasonal Ramp Attendant

Seasonal Ramp Attendant

Seasonal Ramp Attendant

Seasonal Ramp Attendant

Other Positions Held Special District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Department

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Operations

Total Wages

$92,298

$55.826

$26,072

$25,528

$21,587

$21,221

$20,808

$18,671

$17,860

$16,824

$15.076

$13,759

$13,676

$13,288

$11,795

$11,243

$7,996

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$14,420

$16,803

$0

$0

$5,912

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Seasonal Ramp Attendant

Seasonal Ramp Attendant

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Big Bear Municipal Water
District

Operations

Operations

$6,989

$1,966

$0

$0



