Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Lake Manager		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$92,298	\$14,420
Lake Operations Supervisor		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$55,826	\$16,803
Seasonal Ramp Super		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$26,072	\$0
Seasonal Lake Patrol		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$25,528	\$0
Grants & Events Coordinator		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$21,587	\$5,912
Seasonal Lake Patrol		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$21,221	\$0
Seasonal Lake Patrol		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$20,808	\$0
Seasonal Ramp Attendant		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$18,671	\$0
Seasonal Ramp Attendant		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$17,860	\$0
Seasonal Ramp Attendant		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$16,824	\$0
Seasonal Lake Patrol		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$15,076	\$0
Seasonal Ramp Attendant		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$13,759	\$0
Seasonal Ramp Attendant		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$13,676	\$0
Seasonal Ramp Attendant		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$13,288	\$0
Seasonal Ramp Attendant		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$11,795	\$0
Seasonal Ramp Attendant		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$11,243	\$0
Seasonal Ramp Attendant		Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$7,996	\$0

Seasonal Ramp Attendant	Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$6,989	\$0
Seasonal Ramp Attendant	Big Bear Municipal Water District	Operations	\$1,966	\$0